REBOUND® DUAL BASIC
REBOUND® DUAL BASIC ST
The NEW Rebound DUAL “Basic”.
Simplicity without Compromise.
    For knee conditions that may benefit from
increased AP and ML stability around the
knee, such as: ACL, MCL, LCL, PCL, rotary
and combined instabilities, with or without

† Available on Rebound DUAL Basic only, allows adjustments to height,
varus/valgus alignment, or uni-compartmental unloading.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Size Caliper1 Circumference2 Part #
Rebound
DUAL Basic
or
Rebound
DUAL Basic ST*
XS 3”-3.5” (7.6-8.9 cm) 15”-16.5” (38.1-41.9 cm) B-242XY0001B
SM 3.5”-4” (8.9-10.2 cm) 16.5”-18.5” (41.9-47 cm) B-242XY0002B
MD 4”-4.5” (10.2-11.4 cm) 18.5”-20.5” (47-52.1 cm) B-242XY0003B
LG 4.5”-5” (11.4-12.7 cm) 20.5”-22.5” (52.1-57.2 cm) B-242XY0004B
XL 5”-5.5” (12.7-14 cm) 22.5”-24.5” (57.2-62.2 cm) B-242XY0005B
2XL 5.5”-6” (14-15.2 cm) 24.5”-27.5” (62.2-69.9 cm) B-242XY0006B
3XL 6”-6.5” (15.2-16.5 cm) 27.5”-30” (69.9-76 cm) B-242XY0007B
REPLACEMENT LINER KITS REPLACEMENT PARTS
X = 5 (right) or 6 (left)
Y = 1 (Rebound DUAL Basic) or
      2 (Rebound DUAL Basic ST)
Size Basic Liner Part # Basic ST Liner Part #
XS B-701090130 B-701090140
SM B-701090131 B-701090141
MD B-701090132 B-701090142
LG B-701090133 B-701090143
XL B-701090134 B-701090144
2XL B-701090135 B-701090145
3XL B-701090136 B-701090146
Size Part #
RDUAL Basic Strap Kit XS-LG B-701090137
RDUAL Basic Strap Kit XL-3XL B-701090138
RDUAL Basic ST Strap Kit XS-LG B-701090147
RDUAL Basic ST Strap Kit XL-3XL B-701090148
RDUAL Basic ROM Stop Kit B-701090109
Condyle Pad Kit B-701090009
* Rebound DUAL Basic ST is 14” (35.5 cm).
1 Caliper: M/L at joint width in a standard, weight-bearing position.    2 Thigh Circumference: 6” above mid-patella.
© ÖSSUR, 3.2021. P-530192
USA (800) 233-6263